Del Rey Yacht Club

Single-Double Handed Winter Series (Double) Cruising

Gray cells indicate Excluded/Throwout Races

PL

(=T = - TR RS R PR S R

P | M | M | P | RS =k | ek | = R S N T R T A
whw—‘ﬂwﬂdmmmmhwm—‘ﬂ

Sail #
37379
46573
7574

i3

57000

46245

7149

97041

52739

7640

17666

56700

7106
77458
56111

60713

56933

76291

0000

76500

4941

7408

67890

56985

883

Boat

_ Gran_[.‘r_illus_ion
_ Boat

'Runaway

Starlight

Odyssey
Zephyr
fuzu

Squall

_VE_IPensierD
_ Seisiun

CrossFire

Duchess

Cassiopeia
 Serendipity
CanUKV

SweetSalty

_Wate rBrothers
LadyL
_ Glissade

SeaDiamond

MiaNoi

Seahorse

NuiTaki

Calypso

_Hote_li;atalina

Type
Ca_l24

A4AMKA1
Cali6

Catalinad2Mkll
4000
33

: Sunodysseyp...

M7

sloop

_Jeanneaudﬂsu.
| 36
42mkll

3N

_{)ceanisiiﬂ
:33

Oceanis281
445

C42mk2

_Irwin54

385

|22

49

362

34
36

Skipper
Gerald Sobel
 Philip Krevoy

_Thnmas Lehtonen

Clive Svendsen

_Gar[_q Sr:ha_aff_el

Jennifer Kitchen

:Tehuda Elmakias

Gary Brockman
Joe Weber

: Stephen Mcdonough
' Samuel Cowan

Ron Jacobs

'Margie Woods
_Charles Smith

_Richard Morman

Julie Warnock

_M_a_rk La_mpert

Oliver Garrett

: David Ross

Douglas Williams

_J_ust_in O'brien

Robert Knox

Alex Wurman

Christopher 5§

_Lud{wic Fr_a_mc:ois

\DRYC

cYC
| SMWYC

'DRYC
[DRYCIPS... |
scee
SSC

DRYC
[DRYC
(PSSA

| SBYRC

(PSSA

Club

PSSA
\DRYC
sceyc

SIBYL

SCCYC

cve

SCCYC

55C

SMWYC

DRYC

DRYC

CYC

SBYRC

Klexy Soft ©

1
1

| DNC 8 |
| DNC 8 |

DNC &

| DNC 8 |
' DNC 8
| DNC 8

| DNC 8
DNC 8

DNC 8

| DNC 8
DNC 8
| DNC 8

DNC &

| DNC 8

DNE 7

| DNC 8

DNC &

| DNC 8

DNC &

| DNC 8

2

b BHIC - S I SR S R

'DNC 17 |
DNC 17 |

|RET 16

'DNC 17
DNC 17
DNF 16
|DNS 16
'DNC 17
DNC 17
RET 16
| DNF 16
'DNC 17
RET 16
DNF 16
|DNC 17
'DNC 17
DNC 17

12

|DNC 18 |

|DNF 17 |
[DNS 17 |

DNF 17

|DNF 17 |

DNC 18

|DNC 18 |

DNC 18

|DNC 18 |

DNC 18

|DNC 18 |

DNC 18

|DNC 18

h Total

14
14
16
19
20
21
27
30
32
32
33

38
41
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
43
43
43




