Del Rey Yacht Club

Single-Double Handed Winter Series (Double) Cruising

Gray cells indicate Excluded/Throwout Races

PL	Sail #	Boat	Туре	Skipper	Club	1	2	3	4	5	Total
1	37379	GranDillusion	Cal24	Gerald Sobel	PSSA	1	1	4			6
2	46573	Boat	44MK1	Philip Krevoy	DRYC	DNC 8	5	1			14
3	7574	Runaway	Cal36	Thomas Lehtonen	SCCYC	DNC 8	3	3			14
4	7719	Starlight	Catalina42Mkll	Clive Svendsen	SIBYL	DNC 8	2	6			16
5	57000	Odyssey	4000	Gary Schaffel	DRYC	DNC 8	4	7			19
6	46245	Zephyr	33	Jennifer Kitchen	SCCYC	2	7	11			20
7	7149	Zuzu	Sunodysseyp	Yehuda Elmakias	CYC	3	8	10			21
8	97041	Squall	34T	Gary Brockman	SCCYC	DNC 8	DNC 17	2			27
9	52739	VaPensiero	sloop	Joe Weber	CYC	DNC 8	DNC 17	5			30
10	7640	Seisiun	Jeanneau40S	Stephen Mcdonough	SMWYC	4	RET 16	12			32
11	17666	CrossFire	36	Samuel Cowan	SSC	DNC 8	6	DNC 18			32
12	56700	Duchess	42mkll	Ron Jacobs	DRYC	DNC 8	DNC 17	8			33
13	7106	Cassiopeia	371	Margie Woods	DRYC/PS	DNC 8	DNC 17	9			34
14	77458	Serendipity	Oceanis38	Charles Smith	SCCYC	5	DNF 16	DNF 17			38
15	56111	CanUKV	33	Richard Norman	SSC	DNC 8	DNS 16	DNS 17			41
18	60713	SweetSalty	Oceanis281	Julie Warnock	SMWYC	DNC 8	DNC 17	DNF 17			42
22	56933	WaterBrothers	445	Mark Lampert	DRYC	DNC 8	DNC 17	DNF 17			42
16	76291	LadyL	C42mk2	Oliver Garrett	DRYC	DNC 8	RET 16	DNC 18			42
17	0000	Glissade	Irwin54	David Ross	DRYC	DNC 8	DNF 16	DNC 18			42
19	76500	SeaDiamond	385	Douglas Williams	DRYC	DNF 7	DNC 17	DNC 18			42
20	4941	MiaNoi	22	Justin O'brien	PSSA	DNC 8	RET 16	DNC 18			42
21	7408	Seahorse	49	Robert Knox	CYC	DNC 8	DNF 16	DNC 18			42
23	67890	NuiTaki	362	Alex Wurman	SBYRC	DNC 8	DNC 17	DNC 18			43
24	56985	Calypso	34	Christopher S	SBYRC	DNC 8	DNC 17	DNC 18			43
25	883	HotelCatalina	36	Ludovic Francois	PSSA	DNC 8	DNC 17	DNC 18	8		43